SB03 (series)
Tie-rod hydraulic cylinder
This series of hydraulic cylinders is of simple and compact structure, and is smaller than the cylinders
with same pressure rating. Working pressure 7MPa, 14MPa; bore 40-250mm; ambient -1040+8010
Model designation
■ ч W70 , _
(Series) W1 4 Q L-1
Seal material: 1-NBR
2 - polyurethane
3 - Viton
Mounting type
Bore
Rod dia. В ■ С type
SB70/140L-1 S —
Cushion valve position
A.B.C.D.O
Oil port position
A.B.C.D
Travel
Cushion: N-No B-Bothends R-Head H-Tail
Working pressure Mpa:70-7/140-14
Basic types
Specifications / technical parameters
Bore Minmm starting Piston area cm Ratio Bore
Ш &
Minimum starting Piston area с т г Ratio
pressure speed odess chamber Rodctiambe Series Series pressure speed Rodiess ctiamber Rod chamber Series Series
D mm Series Series BS Cffl D mm Series В Series С В С
40
1200
12.5 8.1 10 1.45 150 176.7 119.9 141.4 1.47
50 19.6 13.4 15.6 1.46 160 201.0 137.4 161.4 1.46
63 ==0.3 300
1600
31.1 21.2 25 1.47
1.25
180 S0.3 300
2000 254.4 175.9 204.2 1.45
80 MPa mrn/s 50.2 34.3 40.3 1.46 200 MPa mm/s 314.1 215.6 250.5 1.46
100 78.5 53.9 62.6 1.46 220 394.0 271.3 315.5 1.45
125 2000 122.7 83.1 98 1.47 250 490.8 336.9 392.3 1.46
140 153.0 103.6 122.7 1.48
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132